
School Board of Broward County, Florida 
 

Proposed Calendar Options Synopsis for the 2021-2022 School Year  

Proposed Calendar Option # 1 Mid-Week Start 

Start of School Last Day of School End of 1st Semester Semester 

Wednesday, August 18, 2021 Tuesday, June 7, 2022 Ends after the Winter Break 1st:  84 Days (42/42) 

2nd: 96 Days (47/49) 

 

Additional Proposal Highlights for Proposed Calendar Option#1 

• Thanksgiving Holiday – Wednesday, November 24, 2021 through Friday, November 26, 2021. 

• School Winter Break - Monday, December 20, 2021 through Friday, December 31, 2021.  Students return Monday, 

January 3, 2022. 

• Early Release Day - Monday, February 14, 2022, "A Day of Service and Love"  

• School Spring Break - Monday, March 21, 2022 through Friday, March 25, 2022.  Students return Monday, March 

28, 2022. 

• FTE Survey 2 – Monday, October 11, 2021 through Friday, October 15, 2021. 

• FTE Survey 3 – Monday, February 7, 2022 through Friday, February 11, 2022. 

Description: Proposed Calendar Option# 1 reflects a mid-week (Wednesday) start of the 2021-2022 School Calendar. 

Please Note: Semester Exams will occur prior to Winter Break. 

Proposed Calendar Option # 2 Monday Start 

Start of School Last Day of School End of 1st Semester Semester 

Monday, August 23, 2021 Friday, June 10, 2022 Ends after the Winter Break 1st:  86 Days (42/44) 

2nd: 94 Days (42/52) 

 

Additional Proposal Highlights for Proposed Calendar Option#2 

• Thanksgiving Holiday – Wednesday, November 24, 2021 through Friday, November 26, 2021. 

• School Winter Break – Monday, December 20, 2021 through Friday, December 31, 2021.  Students return Monday, 

January 3, 2022. 

• Early Release Day - Monday, February 14, 2022, "A Day of Service and Love"  

• School Spring Break – Monday, March 21, 2022 through Friday, March 25, 2022.  Students return Monday, March 

28, 2022. 

• FTE Survey 2 – Monday, October 11, 2021 through Friday, October 15, 2021. 

• FTE Survey 3 – Monday, February 7, 2022 through Friday, February 11, 2022. 

Description: Proposed Calendar Option# 2 reflects a Monday start of the 2021-2022 School Calendar.  

Please Note: Semester Exams will occur prior to Winter Break. 

 

 

 

Note to Superintendent Calendar Committee: Representatives should begin to share the Proposed Calendar Synopsis and Options with 

their various stakeholder groups and provide feedback prior to the next Calendar Committee Meeting scheduled for Wednesday, September 

16, 2020. 
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